SURVEY C: RESULTS 2

CONTENT OF THE ONLINE DIALOGUE

Question 10. What did you think about Key Question #2 and the threaded
discussion that ensued: “What tools and methods, in addition to confidential
interviews, are effective for gathering ifnormation and evaluating the likelihood of
success during assessments?”

Question 10.
Interesting Provocative OK Not Total
Interested
# of 14 3 7 1 25
Respondents
Question 10
12%
' O Interesting
28% m Provocative
. OOK
96% O Not Int.
4%
Columnl

Mean 1.8

Standard Error 0.2

Median 1

Mode 1

Standard Deviation 1

Sample Variance 1

Kurtosis -1.07708

Skewness 0.706522

Range 3

Minimum 1

Maximum 4

Sum 45

Count 25

Confidence Level(95.0%) 0.41278







Question 10. Other section. What did you think about Key Question #2 and the
threaded discussion that ensued: “What tools and methods, in addition to
confidential interviews, are effective for gathering ifnormation and evaluating the
likelihood of success during assessments?”

Colin there were 3 comments listed under “Other.” They did not seem to offer
anything of substance but I am listing them here for you to decide what you would like
to do with them.

e [Ididn’t review the discussion

e Unfortunately there was not much contributed on this topic.

o Although I got the impression that some folks more interested in talking than
listening.



Question 11. What did you think about Key Question #3 and the threaded
discussion that ensued: “What role should stakeholders have in designing and
conducting an assessment, as well as in interpreting its findings? - Whose
assessment is it anyway? - What are some of the considerations for the assessor
doing, or not doing the mediation?”

Question 11.

Interesting Provocative OK Total
# of Respondents | 16 6 3 25
Question #11
12%
<‘ @ Interesting
24% m Provocative

OOK

64%




Question 12. What was the most useful to you about the questions and their
responses? (check all that apply)

Question
12.
Exposure to | Got Provided | Ability to Provided | Total
professional | questions an Network access to
opinion answered opport. w/colleagues | new
about to reflect potential
assessments | on my resources
prof. about
Pract. assess.
# of 24 4 15 4 8 55
Respondents
Question 12
15%
704 ‘ @ Opinion
& 44% mQA
O Reflect
O Network
27% A W Resources
7%




Question 13

. What kinds of responses were most useful to you?

Question 13.
Case-specific | Responses Conceptual/ | Pointed, Total
experiental that merged theoretical | opinionated
responses theory and responses responses
practice
# of 6 12 2 5 25
Respondents
Question 13
20% 24%
<\ D m Case-Spec
8% > @ Theory &P
O Conceptual
O Pointed
48%

Question 13. Other.

There were two comments listed under the “Other” section. One person stated, “All
except case-specific”, while the other person remarked “Actually, all of the above,
depending on the context.”




Question 14. On a scale of (low) 1-10 (high), how useful t oyou were the
synchronous (real-time) interviews with leading practitioners?

14. A. Gail Bingham, moderated by Scott McCreary

Question 14
A.

Four | Five | Six Seven | Eight | Nine | Ten |Did | Total
not
part.

# of 1 2 1 1 6 3 5 7 26
Respondents
#14 A. Bingham
Did not Part. 17
=3
- Eight | 16
=
14 Six /31
| —
Four =11
0 2 4 6 8
# of Respondents
Columnl
Mean 8
Standard Error 0.425778
Median 8
Mode 8
Standard Deviation 1.855921
Sample Variance 3.444444
Kurtosis -0.18483
Skewness -0.81589
Range 6
Minimum 4
Maximum 10
Sum 152
Count 19
Largest(1) 10
Smallest(1) 4

Confidence Level(95.0%)0.894526




14. B. Michael Harty, moderated by Colin Rule

Question 14
B.

Two Three | Four Eight Nine Ten Did | Total
not
part.

# of 2 2 1 1 2 1 16 25
Respondents
14 B Harty
Did not Part. | 116
=1
2 Nine 7:1| 2
IS <
=2
Two =232 ‘ ‘ ‘
0 5 10 15 20
Two |Three | Four |Eight | Nine | Ten | Did
m Series1| 2 2 1 1 2 1 16
# of Respondents
Columnl

Mean 5.555556
Standard Error 1.119413
Median 4
Mode 9
Standard Deviation 3.35824
Sample Variance 11.27778
Kurtosis -2.2165
Skewness 0.242243
Range 8
Minimum 2
Maximum 10
Sum 50
Count 9
Largest(1) 10
Smallest(1) 2

Confidence Level(95.0%)2.581374




14. C. Gerald Cormick, moderated by Mike Eng?

Question 14
C.

Six Seven | Eight Nine Ten Did | Total
not
part.

# of 1 1 6 1 3 14 26
Respondents
14 C Cormick
]
Ten =——m
_g !
5 Eight | !
7:I
Six /3
0 5 10 15
Six Seven Eight Nine Ten Did Not
@ Series1 1 1 6 1 3 14
# of Respondents
@ Series1
Columnl
Mean 8.333333
Standard Error 0.355335
Median 8
Mode 8
Standard Deviation 1.230915
Sample Variance 1.515152
Kurtosis -0.17424
Skewness -0.06499
Range 4
Minimum 6
Maximum 10
Sum 100
Count 12
Largest(1) 10
Smallest(1) 6

Confidence Level(95.0%)0.782086




14. D. What differentiated the synchronous events to make them more or less
interesting to you?

Total Number of Responses: 12

Real Voiceis superior
Instant feedback



Question 15. What structure do you prefer for message posting?

Question 15.
Combination of | Several threads | All postsina | Total
both w/more specific | main thread
topics
# of Respondents | 13 11 2 26
Question 15
15+
#gof 10
Respondents 5
0
Combo Sev. Main
mSeriest| 13 11 2 |
Response




